KUP GRADA

BACKA TOPOLA
KRAGUJEVAC
BEOGRAD
NOVI SAD
VRBAS
ST. MORAVICA

KUP GRADA

BACKA TOPOLA
KRAGUJEVAC
BEOGRAD
NOVI SAD
VRBAS
ST. MORAVICA

STARIJI KADET

Lak Adam
Radonji¢ Dejan
Jevremovic llija
Jevremovic llija
Jevremovié llija
Radonjic Dejan

STARIJA KADETKINJA
Grujic Miona
Rakanovic Nikolina
Bodo Renata
Grujic Miona
Bodo Renata
Grujic Miona

POBEDNIC/
KUPOVA GRADOVA

Rezultat

575
544
594
624
573
563

Rezultat

539
542
560
581
541
562

20719-2020.

MLADJI KADET Rezultat PIONIR Rezultat
Rakanovic Jovan 571 Rakic llija 568
Rajic Milos 551 Rakic Bogdan 490
Rakanovi¢ Jovan 562 Papi¢ Uros 499
Rajic Milos 545 Cvijanovic Tadija 503
Jevremovié Aleksa 513 Cvijanovic Tadija 490
Rakanovic Jovan 541 Rakic llija 516

MLADJA KADETKINJA Rezultat PIONIRKA Rezultat
Trosic Kristina 516 Pavkov Ivana 447
Hedbeli Noemi 528 Petrovic Milica 480
Trosic Kristina 540 Pavkov Ilvana 506
Trosic Kristina 566 Pavkov Ivana 475
Trosic Kristina 510 Trosi¢ Ana 503
Milosavljevi¢ Tamara 560 Pavkov Ivana 463




KUP GRADA

VRBAS
KRAGUJEVAC
BACKA TOPOLA
NOVI SAD
BEOGRAD
ST. MORAVICA

KUP GRADA

VRBAS
KRAGUJEVAC
BACKA TOPOLA
NOVI SAD
BEOGRAD
ST. MORAVICA

STARIJI KADET

Markovic Tomislav
Sakié¢ Mateja
Sakié¢ Mateja
Kurcinak Gabor
Kurcinak Gabor
Markovic Tomislav

STARIJA KADETKINJA

Grubor Ena
Petrovié Tanja
Petrovié Tanja
Markovic Natasa
Markovic Natasa
Petrovic Tanja

POBEDNIC/
KUPOVA GRADOVA

Rezultat

561
611
550
588
551
565

Rezultat

469
526
556
531
554
534

2018-2018.

MLADJI KADET Rezultat PIONIR Rezultat
Jevremovic llija 560 Raji¢ Milos 526
Jevremovic llija 577 Raki¢ llija 518
Jovanovic¢ Mark 543 Rakanovic Jovan 514
Lak Adam 553 Rajic Milos 529
Egic Marko 542 Rakanovic Jovan 527
Egic Marko 570 Rajic Milos 570

MLADJA KADETKINJA Rezultat PIONIRKA Rezultat
Trosic Kristina 520 Hedbeli Noemi 448
Trosic Kristina 546 Hedbeli Noemi 495
Trosic Kristina 519 Hedbeli Noemi 487
Trosic Kristina 560 Hedbeli Noemi 509
Grujic Miona 552 Hedbeli Noemi 499
Grujic Miona 575 Hedbeli Noemi 506




KUP GRADA

BACKA TOPOLA
KRAGUJEVAC
VRBAS
BEOGRAD
NOVI SAD
ST. MORAVICA

KUP GRADA

BACKA TOPOLA
KRAGUJEVAC
VRBAS
BEOGRAD
NOVI SAD
ST. MORAVICA

STARIJI KADET

Boskov Vuk
Laketic Nikola
Boskov Vuk
Molnar Sebastian
Erdeljan Marko
Molnar Sebastian

STARIJA KADETKINJA

Obrenic Vladana
Zivanovié Visnja
Zivanovié Visnja
Jurisié Milena
Zivanovié Visnja
Jurisié Milena

POBEDNIC/
KUPOVA GRADOVA

Rezultat

577
548
564
586
569
566

Rezultat

578
500
538
554
569
532

2017-2018.

MLADJI KADET

Lak Adam

Beracka Zoran
Sabolc Frank
Markovic Tomislav
Jevremovic Avram
Lak Adam

MLADJA KADETKINJA
Gruji¢ Miona
Barac Jelena
Grujic Miona
Bodo Renata
Bodo Renata
Bodo Renata

Rezultat

578
534
531
568
591
553

Rezultat

560
537
544
550
518
546

PIONIR

Rakanovic Jovan
Rakanovic Jovan
Raji¢ Milos
Raji¢ Milos
Trailovic Bogdan
Raji¢ Milos

PIONIRKA

Marko Ivana

Trosic Kristina

Trosic Kristina

Trosic Kristina

Trosic Kristina
Milosavljevi¢ Tamara

Rezultat

521
498
501
552
532
526

Rezultat

559
518
517
506
516
498



KUP GRADA

BEOGRAD
KRAGUJEVAC
VRBAS
KRUSEVAC
ST. MORAVICA
BACKA TOPOLA

KUP GRADA

BEOGRAD
KRAGUJEVAC
VRBAS
KRUSEVAC
ST. MORAVICA
BACKA TOPOLA

STARIJI KADET

Boskov Vuk
Stojanovic Pavle
Jakab Zelislav
Stojanovié Pavle
Pejin Dusan
Balint Mark

STARIJA KADETKINJA
Jurisié Milena
Arsic Ivana
Zolnai Brigita
Arsic Ivana
Zolnai Brigita
Zivanovié Visnja

POBEDNIC/
KUPOVA GRADOVA

Rezultat

591
559
579
565
531
592

Rezultat

547
539
530
523
535
570

2016-2017.

MLADJI KADET

Erdeljan Marko
Sakié¢ Mateja
Sakié¢ Mateja
Sabolc Frank
Sakié¢ Mateja
Kurcinak Gabor

MLADJA KADETKINJA

Petrovic Tanja
Petrovic Tanja
Grubor Ena
Petrovic Tanja
Petrovic Tanja
Grubor Ena

Rezultat

552
518
521
520
539
545

Rezultat

543
543
504
499
545
514

PIONIR
Egic Marko
Jevremovic llija
Lak Adam
Beracka Zoran
Lak Adam
Jevremovic llija

PIONIRKA
Trosic Kristina
Trosic Kristina
Trosic Kristina
Deli¢ Andrea
Barac Jelena
Grujic Miona

Rezultat

552
515
528
522
499
539

Rezultat

538
559
501
509
506
546



KUP GRADA

BEOGRAD
KRAGUJEVAC
VRBAS
KRUSEVAC
ST. MORAVICA
BACKA TOPOLA

KUP GRADA

BEOGRAD
KRAGUJEVAC
VRBAS
KRUSEVAC
ST. MORAVICA
BACKA TOPOLA

STARIJI KADET

Jakab Zelislav
Pejin Dusan
Jakab Zelislav
Pejin Dusan
Jurisié¢ BoZidar
Garafijat Zeljko

STARIJA KADETKINJA
Cikos Olivera
Cikos Olivera
Ljubenkovic Kristina
Relota Teodora
Ljubenkovic Kristina
Gruji¢ Masa

POBEDNIC/

KUPOVA GRADOVA

Rezultat

599
561
543
513
556
589

Rezultat

566
548
536
506
578
538

2015-2016.

MLADJI KADET

Molnar Sebastian
Boskov Vuk
Boskov Vuk
Laketié¢ Nikola
Molnar Sebastian
Boskov Vuk

MLADJA KADETKINJA
Zivanovié Visnja
Zarin Leona
Petrovic Tanja
Zivanovié Visnja
Jurisic Milena
Petrovic Tanja

Rezultat

592
537
574
522
521
601

Rezultat

531
490
473
507
530
518

PIONIR

Lak Adam
Jevremovic llija
Majstorovic Danilo
Egic Marko

Egic Marko
Majstorovic Danilo

PIONIRKA

Kovac Moni
Kovac Moni
Starjacki Anja
Kovac Moni
Kovac Moni
Grujic Miona

Rezultat

530
472
481
509
515
501

Rezultat

557
508
462
554
514
497



KUP GRADA

BEOGRAD
KLJAJICEVO
VRBAS
KRUSEVAC
SUBOTICA
BACKA TOPOLA

KUP GRADA

BEOGRAD
KLJAJICEVO
VRBAS
KRUSEVAC
SUBOTICA
BACKA TOPOLA

STARIJI KADET

Balac¢ Nemanja
Anti¢ Marko
Komaromi Ervin
Radvanji Zeljko
Garafijat Mihal
Garafijat Zeljko

STARIJA KADETKINJA

Lukac Hermina
Lukac Hermina
Lukac Hermina
Ljubenkovic Kristina
Lukac Hermina
Perin Milica

POBEDNIC/

KUPOVA GRADOVA

Rezultat

576
597
539
537
559
563

Rezultat

574
595
549
508
551
561

2014-2015.

MLADJI KADET

Molnar Sebastian
Stojanovic Pavle
Jakab Zelislav
Molnar Sebastian
Jakab Zelislav
Stojanovic Pavle

MLADJA KADETKINJA
Grujic¢ Masa
Zolnai Brigita
Grujic Masa
Ristic Marina
Arsic Ivana
Grujic Masa

Rezultat

583
613
544
540
543
546

Rezultat

501
532
495
496
515
502

PIONIR

Radvanji Marko
Jevremovic llija
Jevremovic llija
Jevremovic llija
Egic Marko
Egic Marko

PIONIRKA
Trosic Kristina
Petrovié Tanja
Grujic Miona
Petrovic Tanja
Petrovic Tanja
Petrovic Tanja

Rezultat

519
536
467
532
474
511

Rezultat

498
518
476
490
454
489



KUP GRADA

KLJAJICEVO
VRBAS
KRAGUJEVAC
KRUSEVAC
BEOGRAD
SENTA
SUBOTICA
APATIN

KUP GRADA

KLJAJICEVO
VRBAS
KRAGUJEVAC
KRUSEVAC
BEOGRAD
SENTA
SUBOTICA
APATIN

STARIJI KADET

Antic Marko

Kujundzic Alen
Lains¢ak David
KujundZié Alen
Ernjesi Norbert
Lains¢ak David
KujundZié Alen
Antic¢ Marko

STARIJA KADETKINJA

Boskov Vesna
Kacanski Tijana
Boskov Vesna
Boskov Vesna
Boskov Vesna
Boskov Ana
Milosav Sanela
Zolnai Angela

POBEDNIC/

KUPOVA GRADOVA

Rezultat

622
577
578
556
623
589
587
639

Rezultat

594
539
555
545
558
563
554
576

2013-2014.
MLADJI KADET Rezultat PIONIR Rezultat
Pejin Dusan 559 Balint Mark 559
Garafijat Zeljko 541 Balint Mark 479
Jakab Zelislav 553 Molnar Sebastian 517
Milutinovic Andrej 518 Boskov Vuk 517
Pejin Dusan 583 Boskov Vuk 565
Milutinovic Andrej 566 Molnar Sebastian 534
Jurisi¢ BoZidar 541 Molnar Sebastian 526
Garafijat Zeljko 576 Molnar Sebastian 567
MLADJA KADETKINJA Rezultat PIONIRKA Rezultat
Ljubenkovic Kristina 568 Zolnai Brigita 530
Ljubenkovic Kristina 502 Zolnai Brigita 514
Ljubenkovic Kristina 527 Risti¢ Marina 492
Ljubenkovic Kristina 520 Ristic Marina 478
Ljubenkovic Kristina 570 Zolnai Brigita 529
Ljubenkovic Kristina 552 Zolnai Brigita 499
Cikos Olivera 516 Ristic Marina 460
Arsic Ivana 554 Lazarevi¢ Natasa 509




KUP GRADA

KLJAJICEVO
VRBAS
BEOGRAD
SENTA
SUBOTICA
APATIN

KUP GRADA

KLJAJICEVO
VRBAS
BEOGRAD
SENTA
SUBOTICA
APATIN

STARIJI KADET

Vojnovic Milorad
Kli¢ari¢ Bojan
KujundZié Alen
Ernjesi Norbert
Rogic Borislav
Lainscak David

STARIJA KADETKINJA

Boskov Vesna
Pavlic Milana
Frenc Ljiljana
Pavlic Milana
Hajncuk Andrea
Pavlic Milana

POBEDNICI

KUPOVA GRADOVA

Rezultat

610
541
602
583
569
592

Rezultat

556
534
555
589
549
560

2012-2013.

MLADJI KADET

Antic Marko
Radvanji Zeljko
Todorovic Nemanja
Balac Nemanja
Antic Marko

Antic Marko

MLADJA KADETKINJA

Lukac Hermina
Lukac Hermina
Zolnai Angela

Lukac Hermina
Lukac Hermina
Lukac Hermina

Rezultat

593
563
559
553
566
606

Rezultar

591
540
586
583
579
572

PIONIR

Boskov Vuk
Pejin Dusan
Pejin Dusan
Boskov Vuk
Molnar Sebastian
Molnar Sebastian

PIONIRKA

Salkai Jelena
Zolnai Brigita
Arsic Ivana
Zolnai Brigita
Zolnai Brigita
Arsic Ivana

Rezultat

538
515
549
525
532
590

Rezultar

515
509
563
463
486
534



KUP GRADA

KLJAJICEVO
VRBAS
BEOGRAD
SENTA
NOVI SAD
KANJIZA

KUP GRADA

KLJAJICEVO
VRBAS
BEOGRAD
SENTA
NOVI SAD
KANJIZA

STARIJI KADET
Kovacic Igor
Kovac Balaz
Kovacic Igor
Kovacic Igor
Kovac Balaz
Kovac Balaz

STARIJA KADETKINJA

Radovanovic¢ Zorana
Popov Jelena

Bukic Maja

Popov Jelena

Popov Jelena

Bukic Maja

POBEDNIC/

KUPOVA GRADOVA

Rezultat

581
556
659
638
588
570

Rezultat

535
511
580
576
536
568

2011-2012.

MLADJI KADET

Zavarko Caba
KujundZic Alen
Zavarko Caba
Ljubenkovic Mihailo
Musulin Nemanja
Ernjesi Norbert

MLADJA KADETKINJA

Lukac Hermina
Boskov Vesna

Lukac Hermina
Lukac Hermina
Lukac Hermina
Lukac Hermina

Rezultat

596
550
583
580
564
567

Rezultat

542
517
563
573
549
548

PIONIR

Milutinovic¢ Andrej
Boskov Vuk
Jurisié¢ BoZidar
Boskov Vuk
Keresi Tibor
Boskov Vuk

PIONIRKA

Tatalovic Vanja
Ljubenkovic Kristina
Ljubenkovic Kristina
Zolnai Brigita
Tatalovic Vanja
Tatalovic Vanja

Rezultat

515
485
548
569
517
544

Rezultar

538
472
556
532
558
507



KUP GRADA

SUBOTICA
KLJAJICEVO
VRBAS
BEOGRAD
SENTA
APATIN

KUP GRADA

SUBOTICA
KLJAJICEVO
VRBAS
BEOGRAD
SENTA
APATIN

STARIJI KADET

Ragac Erne
Kovacic Igor
Ernjesi Robert
Ernjesi Robert
Ernjesi Robert
Ernjesi Robert

STARIJA KADETKINJA
Bukic Maja
Popov Jelena
Bukic Maja
Buki¢ Maja
Slavnic Tanja
Kacanski Nina

POBEDNIC/

KUPOVA GRADOVA

Rezultat

551
591
579
624
621
568

Rezultat

531
558
512
524
554
546

2010-2011.

MLADJI KADET
Kujundzic Alen
Zavarko Caba
Zavarko Caba
Loncéarevié Adrijan
Loncéarevié Adrijan
Vojnovié Milorad

MLADJA KADETKINJA

Zurovski Sara
Frenc Ljiljana
Kacanski Tijana
Kacanski Tijana
Zurovski Sara

Boskov Vesna

Rezultat

554
595
533
595
602
564

Rezultat

514
533
507
512
525
493

PIONIR

Anti¢ Marko
Bala¢ Nemanja
Balac Nemanja
Anti¢ Marko
Milojevié Andrija
Milojevié Andrija

PIONIRKA

Lukac Hermina
Lukac Hermina
Zolnai Angela

Lukac Hermina
Lukac Hermina

Lukaé Hermina

Rezultat

511
533
490
546
525
521

Rezultar

526
520
491
534
512
564



KUP GRADA

SUBOTICA
KANJIZA
KLJAJICEVO
VRBAS
BEOGRAD
SENTA

KUP GRADA

SUBOTICA
KANJIZA
KLJAJICEVO
VRBAS
BEOGRAD
SENTA

STARIJI KADET

Jovanic Strahinja
Lukac Arnold
Viajkov Radovan
Nikitovic Ivan
Davidovié Milutin

Manoaojlovic Boris

STARIJA KADETKINJA

Br¢in Borislavka
Marton Ana
Br¢in Borislavka
Marton Ana
Br¢in Borislavka

POBEDNIC/

KUPOVA GRADOVA

Rezultat

568
534
594
528
588
594

Rezultat

561
532
529
599
550

2009-2010.

MLADJI KADET

Ernjesi Robert
Vojnovic Milorad
Ernjesi Robert
Ernjesi Robert
Ernjesi Robert
Ernjesi Robert

MLADJA KADETKINJA

Pavlic Milana

Bukic Maja
Crnogorac Ognjena
Radovanovié¢ Zorana
Bukic Maja

Pavlic Milana

Rezultat

580
569
603
554
621
624

Rezultat

549
539
520
551
563
557

PIONIR
Kujundzic Alen
Rogic Borislav
KujundZié Alen
Antic Marko
Antic Marko

Ernjesi Norbert

PIONIRKA

Lukac Hermina
Milosav Sanela
Boskov Vesna
Lukac Hermina
Lukac Hermina
Kacanski Tijana

Rezultat

511
541
541
530
543
556

Rezultar

519
544
521
479
568
543



KUP GRADA

APATIN
SUBOTICA
KANJIZA
VRBAS
BEOGRAD
SENTA

KUP GRADA

APATIN
SUBOTICA
KANJIZA
VRBAS
BEOGRAD
SENTA

STARIJI KADET

Vlajkov Radovan
BundzZa Stefan
Fedek Tomislav
Manoaojlovic Boris
Obradovic Bojan
Viajkov Radovan

STARIJA KADETKINJA

Petrovic Jelena
Petrovic Jelena
Zivkovié Olivera
Cigulajkic Ivana
Cigulajkic Ivana
Petrovic Jelena

POBEDNIC/

KUPOVA GRADOVA

Rezultat

588
572
546
569
591
548

Rezultat

571
522
549
550
594
600

2008-2008.

MLADJI KADET
Vukadinov Nikola

Ernjesi Robert
Ernjesi Robert
Lukac Arnold
Andelkovic Ivan

Ernjesi Robert

MLADJA KADETKINJA

Radovanovié¢ Zorana
Bukic Maja

Bukic Maja

Bukic Maja

Bukic Maja

Slavnic Tanja

Rezultat

547
581
556
587
605
587

Rezultat

476
524
541
535
550
532

PIONIR
Kujundzic Alen
Vojnovic Milorad
Vojnovié Milorad
Vojnovié¢ Milorad
Erdeljan Vukasin
Vojnovié Milorad

PIONIRKA

Lukac Hermina
Zurovski Sara
Pavlic Milana
Lukac Hermina
Lukac Hermina
Pavlic Milana

Rezultat

526
554
552
550
553
588

Rezultar

511
535
521
503
542
527



